
 

 
SG Eichenlaub Schaftlach                 14.11.2015 
 
 

 

Ergebnisliste 

des 

10. Dorfschießens 

2015 
 

 
 

Beteiligung:  37 Mannschaften 
 
 
 
 

Die Vorstandschaft bedankt sich bei allen Teilnehmern. 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Mannschaftssieger RINGE 
 
 

          1. Veteranen- u. Reservistenverein   578 Ringe  

             Busse Reinhold               171  

             Willinger Willi              147  

             Wimmer Peter                 143  

             Feichtmayer Walter           117  

 
 
 
 
 

Mannschaftssieger BLATTL 
 
 

          1. Trachtenverein                 584,5 Teiler  

             Bichler Helena                53,9  

             Hagleitner Benedikt           56,2  

             Seestaller Annalena          236,6  

             Markl Sophia                 237,8  

 
 
 
 
 

Preisträger BLATTL 
 
 

           1. Gottfried Engelbert            15,6 Teiler 

           2. Heinz Lioba                    38,2  

           3. Schuster Luggi                 39,0  

           4. Willinger Willi                40,2  

           5. Schilling Hans                 41,4  

           6. Markl Michi                    46,8  

           7. Busse Reinhold                 51,0  

           8. Bichler Helena                 53,9  

           9. Hagleitner Benedikt            56,2  

          10. Finger Alfred                  62,0  

 
 
 
 
 



Mannschaftswertung (Ringe) 
 

 

 

            1. Veteranen- u. Reservistenverein   578 Ringe  
               Busse Reinhold               171  

               Willinger Willi              147  

               Wimmer Peter                 143  

               Feichtmayer Walter           117  

 

            2. Eisratz'n 1                     555 Ringe  
               Glumbik Barbara              170  

               Glumbik Tatjana              155  

               Spiegler Michael             124  

               Quercher Stefan              106  

 

            3. Geb.Jägervereinigung Oberland  530 Ringe  
               Heimkreiter Hermann          169  

               Demmelmeier Toni             137  

               Granich Günter               117  

               Hartl Sepp                   107  

 

            4. Meine drei Wichtigsten          518  
               Weindl Hans                  165  

               Baumann Andi                 119  

               Weindl Tine                  117  

               Nickisch Karl                117  

 

            5. Windviertel 1                     513  
               Heinzlmeier Konrad           162  

               Gottfried Engelbert          138  

               Heinzlmeier Nina             116  

               Busse Michaela                97  

 

            6. Trachtenverein 2                  512  
               Nickisch Quirin              162  

               Rieder Martin                149  

               Heiß Franziska               116  

               Hölzl Anna                    85  

 

            7. Heißen Zimmerer                   511  
               Heinzlmeier Hans             161  

               Huber Martin                 127  

               Wirkner Quirin               119  

               Glonner Hans                 104  

 

            8. Eisratz'n 2                       506  
               Hacklinger Richard           163  

               Körner Kans                  131  

               Weiser Manfred               127  

               Czursiedel Walli              85  

 

            9. Vier Blinde                       502  
               Schilling Hans               157  

               Walter Christoph             154  

               Steber Korbinian             111  

               Mohrenweiser Michael          80  



           10. Heiß Zimmerer                  489  
               Wirkner Anton                160  

               Obermüller Sepp              129  

               Obermüller Andreas           127  

               Hölzl Martin                  73 
 

           11. Trachtenverein                   488  
               Hagleitner Benedikt          167  

               Bichler Helena               124  

               Seestaller Annalena          109  

               Markl Sophia                  88  
 

           12. Kolpingfamilie                   477  
               Finger Alfred                158  

               Finger Monika                121  

               Finger Margret                99  

               Finger Elisabeth              99  
 

           13. Ost-West-Konflikt                468  
               Winkler Harald               138  

               Kopke Thomas                 122  

               Engelmann Robert             107  

               Haff Lara                    101  

 

             . Die Unschlüssigen                468  
               Schuster Luggi               143  

               Senger Kilian                137  

               Klotz Werner                 114  

               Sattler Maxi                  74  

 

           15. Fritzens                        464  
               Fritz Georg                  150  

               Fritz Thomas                 135  

               Fritz Christian              128  

               Fritz Marlene                 51  
 

           16. Kegelstüberl 1                   443  
               Mayrock Andi                 153  

               Alfert Herrmann              118  

               Klotz Ina                     92  

               Rest Sepp                     80  
 

           17. Heislgruppen                     440  
               Senger Korbinian             155  

               Markl Michi                  129  

               Pichler Katharina             89  

               Reiter Verena                 67  
 

           18. Ham koan Nam                     439  
               Walser Markus                126  

               Heinzlmeier Katharina        121  

               Grüger Colin                 107  

               Werner Erik                   85  
 

           19. Die Raaben                      434  
               Raab Werner jun.             159  

               Raab Niklas                  120  

               Raab Carola                   86  

               Raab Valentin                 69  



           20. Feuerwehr 1                     432  
               Haltmaier Andreas            136  

               Mayer Christian              131  

               Thrainer Thomas              106  

               Thrainer Thomas jun.          59  
 

           21. Suff-Trupp                      428  
               Wirkner Benedikt             161  

               Heinzlmeier Anna             118  

               Wartner Louis                 81  

               Ernst Quirin                  68  
 

           22. Schaftlacher Snowblower Brothers 427  
               Nickisch Manfred             151  

               Aschenbrenner Udo            116  

               Weber Markus                  81  

               Decker Günther                79  
 

           23. Windviertel 2                    420  
               Gottfried Alexandra          135  

               Hauder Thomas                107  

               Busse Rosina                 100  

               Gottfried Monika              78  

 

           24. Die barmherzigen Weiber          419  
               Kobinger Birgit              117  

               Aschenbrenner Monika         114  

               Nickisch Regina              102  

               Decker Petra                  86  

 

           25. Maibaumzentrale                  413  
               Horter Sophia                139  

               Horter Lisi                  101  

               Kürn Lars                     92  

               Horter Martin                 81  
 

           26. Isis Hasis                       412  
               Bollen Sebastian             130  

               Vogl Hans                    114  

               Heubeck Robert                87  

               Mitterer Isabella             81  
 

           27. Kegelstüberl 2                   398  
               Heufelder Stefan             143  

               Hager Nicole                 101  

               Heufelder Paula               79  

               Harbauer Bianca               75  
 

           28. Geistliche Viertl                391  
               Eberl Hubert                 175  

               Eberl Florian                132  

               Kursawe Ralf                  73  

               Kursawe Petra                 11  
 

           29. MIC²                             386  
               Markl Christian              112  

               Markl Irmi                    98  

               Senger Claudia                98  

               Senger Manfred                78  



 

           30. Fendt-Fahrer                    385  
               Nickisch Markus              121  

               Weindl Florian               100  

               Recher Franziska              82  

               Avenuis Martina               82  

 

           31. Hubertus                        384  
               Heinz Lioba                  112  

               Heinz Michael                105  

               Ehrsam Carola                 89  

               Skoupy Leigh                  78  

 

           32. Die Ersten von hinten            378  
               Kobinger Sara                113  

               Nickisch Hannah               89  

               Walser Barbara                88  

               Jansen Luca                   88  

 

           33. Schep (Scheras Einkaufsparadies) 374  
               Gottfried Stefan             110  

               Hainz Josefa                 102  

               Hainz Korbinian               81  

               Hainz Stefan                  81  

 

           34. Feuerwehr 2                      366  
               Bichler Gregor jun.          125  

               Thrainer Martin              102  

               Thrainer Andreas              75  

               Obermüller Benedikt           64  

 

           35. Hirnlos                          326  
               Pregler Sarah                103  

               Pregler Fritz                 99  

               Pregler Christian             75  

               Spiegel Fabian                49  

 

           36. Bergziegen                       325  
               Schäfer Matthias              95  

               Weindl Steffi                 89  

               Priske Barbara                73  

               Seibert Irene                 68  

 

           37. Die Pfaffenhütchen              306  
               Eham Elisabeth                90  

               Bachstein Rita                81  

               Thies Ute                     78  

               Schwab Jutta                  57 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mannschaftswertung  (Blattl) 
 

 

            1. Trachtenverein                 584,5 Teiler  
               Bichler Helena                53,9  

               Hagleitner Benedikt           56,2  

               Seestaller Annalena          236,6  

               Markl Sophia                 237,8  

 

            2. Heißen Zimmerer                   618,7  
               Heinzlmeier Hans             132,7  

               Wirkner Quirin               142,6  

               Glonner Hans                 156,0  

               Huber Martin                 187,4  

 

            3. Kegelstüberl 1                    657,8  
               Rest Sepp                    152,2  

               Klotz Ina                    156,2  

               Alfert Herrmann              169,6  

               Mayrock Andi                 179,8  

 

            4. Ham koan Nam                      682,2  
               Werner Erik                   79,3  

               Walser Markus                161,2  

               Heinzlmeier Katharina        171,7  

               Grüger Colin                 270,0  

 

            5. Schaftlacher Snowblower Brothers 709,9  
               Nickisch Manfred             100,9  

               Decker Günther               123,3  

               Aschenbrenner Udo            204,6  

               Weber Markus                 281,1  

 

            6. Die Unschlüssigen                 752,1  
               Schuster Luggi                39,0  

               Senger Kilian                149,8  

               Klotz Werner                 258,0  

               Sattler Maxi                 305,3  

 

            7. Geb.Jägervereinigung Oberland   785,2  
               Heimkreiter Hermann           75,3  

               Demmelmeier Toni             128,4  

               Granich Günter               227,1  

               Hartl Sepp                   354,4  

 

            8. Windviertel 1                  824,3  
               Gottfried Engelbert           15,6  

               Heinzlmeier Konrad           110,6  

               Heinzlmeier Nina             277,1  

               Busse Michaela               421,0  

 

            9. Meine drei Wichtigsten            884,6  
               Weindl Hans                  108,0  

               Baumann Andi                 109,5  

               Nickisch Karl                154,7  

               Weindl Tine                  472,4  

 



           10. Veteranen-u. Reservistenverein   920,8  
               Willinger Willi               40,2  

               Busse Reinhold                51,0  

               Feichtmayer Walter           281,8  

               Wimmer Peter                 547,8  
 

           11. Eisratz'n 1                       953,0  
               Glumbik Barbara              127,7  

               Quercher Stefan              170,5  

               Glumbik Tatjana              209,6  

               Spiegler Michael             445,2  
 

           12. Windviertel 2                    998,2  
               Gottfried Alexandra          113,2  

               Hauder Thomas                240,7  

               Busse Rosina                 254,6  

               Gottfried Monika             389,7  
 

           13. Trachtenverein 2                1042,3  
               Nickisch Quirin               65,8  

               Rieder Martin                201,7  

               Heiß Franziska               309,1  

               Hölzl Anna                   465,7  

 

           14. Kolpingfamilie                  1071,3  
               Finger Alfred                 62,0  

               Finger Monika                145,7  

               Finger Elisabeth             300,6  

               Finger Margret               563,0  

 

           15. MIC²                             1113,5  
               Senger Manfred               208,9  

               Markl Christian              230,4  

               Senger Claudia               294,2  

               Markl Irmi                   380,0  
 

           16. Ost-West-Konflikt                1128,6  
               Engelmann Robert             184,5  

               Kopke Thomas                 307,7  

               Winkler Harald               318,0  

               Haff Lara                    318,4  
 

           17. Heislgruppen                     1159,6  
               Markl Michi                   46,8  

               Senger Korbinian             146,2  

               Pichler Katharina            417,2  

               Reiter Verena                549,4  
 

           18. Isis Hasis                       1192,8  
               Mitterer Isabella            116,2  

               Bollen Sebastian             174,8  

               Vogl Hans                    364,9  

               Heubeck Robert               536,9  
 

           19. Hubertus                        1256,5  
               Heinz Lioba                   38,2  

               Heinz Michael                212,3  

               Ehrsam Carola                424,6  

               Skoupy Leigh                 581,4  



           20. Die barmherzigen Weiber        1263,7  
               Kobinger Birgit              145,2  

               Aschenbrenner Monika         239,3  

               Nickisch Regina              394,1  

               Decker Petra                 485,1  

 

           21. Maibaumzentrale                  1264,4  
               Kürn Lars                    283,8  

               Horter Martin                287,5  

               Horter Sophia                311,2  

               Horter Lisi                  381,9  

 

           22. Suff-Trupp                       1303,6  
               Wartner Louis                 67,0  

               Wirkner Benedikt             121,7  

               Heinzlmeier Anna             222,7  

               Ernst Quirin                 892,2  
 

             . Vier Blinde                      1303,6  
               Schilling Hans                41,4  

               Walter Christoph             312,2  

               Steber Korbinian             344,9  

               Mohrenweiser Michael         605,1  
 

           24. Feuerwehr 1                     1352,9  
               Haltmaier Andreas            198,1  

               Mayer Christian              265,5  

               Thrainer Thomas              385,1  

               Thrainer Thomas jun.         504,2  
 

           25. Fritzens                        1384,2  
               Fritz Christian              116,7  

               Fritz Georg                  248,2  

               Fritz Marlene                478,6  

               Fritz Thomas                 540,7  
 

           26. Heiß Zimmerer                   1395,6  
               Obermüller Andreas           177,3  

               Wirkner Anton                309,5  

               Obermüller Sepp              363,4  

               Hölzl Martin                 545,4  
 

           27. Die Raaben                       1417,2  
               Raab Werner jun.             169,9  

               Raab Niklas                  264,4  

               Raab Carola                  432,9  

               Raab Valentin                550,0  

 

           28. Eisratz'n 2                      1419,0  
               Körner Kans                   89,3  

               Hacklinger Richard           199,8  

               Weiser Manfred               346,5  

               Czursiedel Walli             783,4  
 

           29. Die Ersten von hinten           1435,2  
               Kobinger Sara                248,5  

               Jansen Luca                  304,1  

               Nickisch Hannah              381,1  

               Walser Barbara               501,5  



 

           30. Die Pfaffenhütchen              1450,5  
               Thies Ute                     77,2  

               Bachstein Rita               241,0  

               Eham Elisabeth               298,7  

               Schwab Jutta                 833,6  

 

           31. Schep (Scheras Einkaufsparadies) 1555,3  
               Hainz Josefa                 177,3  

               Hainz Korbinian              246,1  

               Gottfried Stefan             540,3  

               Hainz Stefan                 591,6  

 

           32. Bergziegen                       1660,1  
               Schäfer Matthias             222,0  

               Weindl Steffi                245,6  

               Seibert Irene                498,1  

               Priske Barbara               694,4  

 

           33. Geistliche Viertl                1665,6  
               Eberl Hubert                  80,0  

               Eberl Florian                172,6  

               Kursawe Ralf                 469,0  

               Kursawe Petra                944,0  

 

           34. Kegelstüberl 2                   1715,0  
               Heufelder Stefan             256,0  

               Hager Nicole                 342,7  

               Harbauer Bianca              556,1  

               Heufelder Paula              560,2  

 

           35. Feuerwehr 2                      1845,3  
               Bichler Gregor jun.          394,7  

               Thrainer Martin              410,4  

               Obermüller Benedikt          508,6  

               Thrainer Andreas             531,6  

 

           36. Fendt-Fahrer                     1859,0  
               Weindl Florian               334,5  

               Recher Franziska             382,0  

               Nickisch Markus              551,2  

               Avenuis Martina              591,3  

 

           37. Hirnlos                          1877,3  
               Pregler Fritz                107,0  

               Spiegel Fabian               402,1  

               Pregler Sarah                616,6  

               Pregler Christian            751,6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BLATTLWERTUNG 
 

 

             1. Gottfried Engelbert            15,6 Teiler 

             2. Heinz Lioba                    38,2  

             3. Schuster Luggi                 39,0  

             4. Willinger Willi                40,2  

             5. Schilling Hans                 41,4  

             6. Markl Michi                    46,8  

             7. Busse Reinhold                 51,0  

             8. Bichler Helena                 53,9  

             9. Hagleitner Benedikt            56,2  

            10. Finger Alfred                  62,0  

            11. Nickisch Quirin                65,8  

            12. Wartner Louis                  67,0  

            13. Heimkreiter Hermann            75,3  

            14. Thies Ute                      77,2  

            15. Werner Erik                    79,3  

            16. Eberl Hubert                   80,0  

            17. Körner Kans                    89,3  

            18. Nickisch Manfred              100,9  

            19. Pregler Fritz                 107,0  

            20. Weindl Hans                   108,0  

            21. Baumann Andi                  109,5  

            22. Heinzlmeier Konrad            110,6  

            23. Gottfried Alexandra           113,2  

            24. Mitterer Isabella             116,2  

            25. Fritz Christian               116,7  

            26. Wirkner Benedikt              121,7  

            27. Decker Günther                123,3  

            28. Glumbik Barbara               127,7  

            29. Demmelmeier Toni              128,4  

            30. Heinzlmeier Hans              132,7  

            31. Wirkner Quirin                142,6  

            32. Kobinger Birgit               145,2  

            33. Finger Monika                 145,7  

            34. Senger Korbinian              146,2  

            35. Senger Kilian                 149,8  

            36. Rest Sepp                     152,2  

            37. Nickisch Karl                 154,7  

            38. Glonner Hans                  156,0  

            39. Klotz Ina                     156,2  

            40. Walser Markus                 161,2  

            41. Alfert Herrmann               169,6  

            42. Raab Werner jun.              169,9  

            43. Quercher Stefan               170,5  

            44. Heinzlmeier Katharina         171,7  

            45. Eberl Florian                 172,6  

            46. Bollen Sebastian              174,8  

            47. Hainz Josefa                  177,3  335,7  

            48. Obermüller Andreas            177,3  374,9 

            49. Mayrock Andi                  179,8  

            50. Engelmann Robert              184,5  

            51. Huber Martin                  187,4  

            52. Haltmaier Andreas             198,1  

            53. Hacklinger Richard            199,8  

            54. Rieder Martin                 201,7  

            55. Aschenbrenner Udo             204,6  

            56. Senger Manfred                208,9  

            57. Glumbik Tatjana               209,6  

            58. Heinz Michael                 212,3  



            59. Schäfer Matthias              222,0  

            60. Heinzlmeier Anna              222,7  

            61. Granich Günter                227,1  

            62. Markl Christian               230,4  

            63. Seestaller Annalena           236,6  

            64. Markl Sophia                  237,8  

            65. Aschenbrenner Monika          239,3  

            66. Hauder Thomas                 240,7  

            67. Bachstein Rita                241,0  

            68. Weindl Steffi                 245,6  

            69. Hainz Korbinian               246,1  

            70. Fritz Georg                   248,2  

            71. Kobinger Sara                 248,5  

            72. Busse Rosina                  254,6  

            73. Heufelder Stefan              256,0  

            74. Klotz Werner                  258,0  

            75. Raab Niklas                   264,4  

            76. Mayer Christian               265,5  

            77. Grüger Colin                  270,0  

            78. Heinzlmeier Nina              277,1  

            79. Weber Markus                  281,1  

            80. Feichtmayer Walter            281,8  

            81. Kürn Lars                     283,8  

            82. Horter Martin                 287,5  

            83. Senger Claudia                294,2  

            84. Eham Elisabeth                298,7  

            85. Finger Elisabeth              300,6  

            86. Jansen Luca                   304,1  

            87. Sattler Maxi                  305,3  

            88. Kopke Thomas                  307,7  

            89. Heiß Franziska                309,1  

            90. Wirkner Anton                 309,5  

            91. Horter Sophia                 311,2  

            92. Walter Christoph              312,2  

            93. Winkler Harald                318,0  

            94. Haff Lara                     318,4  

            95. Weindl Florian                334,5  

            96. Hager Nicole                  342,7  

            97. Steber Korbinian              344,9  

            98. Weiser Manfred                346,5  

            99. Hartl Sepp                    354,4  

           100. Obermüller Sepp               363,4  

           101. Vogl Hans                     364,9  

           102. Markl Irmi                    380,0  

           103. Nickisch Hannah               381,1  

           104. Horter Lisi                   381,9  

           105. Recher Franziska              382,0  

           106. Thrainer Thomas               385,1  

           107. Gottfried Monika              389,7  

           108. Nickisch Regina               394,1  

           109. Bichler Gregor jun.           394,7  

           110. Spiegel Fabian                402,1  

           111. Thrainer Martin               410,4  

           112. Pichler Katharina             417,2  

           113. Busse Michaela                421,0  

           114. Ehrsam Carola                 424,6  

           115. Raab Carola                   432,9  

           116. Spiegler Michael              445,2  

           117. Hölzl Anna                    465,7  

           118. Kursawe Ralf                  469,0  

           119. Weindl Tine                   472,4  

           120. Fritz Marlene                 478,6  



           121. Decker Petra                  485,1  

           122. Seibert Irene                 498,1  

           123. Walser Barbara                501,5  

           124. Thrainer Thomas jun.          504,2  

           125. Obermüller Benedikt           508,6  

           126. Thrainer Andreas              531,6  

           127. Heubeck Robert                536,9  

           128. Gottfried Stefan              540,3  

           129. Fritz Thomas                  540,7  

           130. Hölzl Martin                  545,4  

           131. Wimmer Peter                  547,8  

           132. Reiter Verena                 549,4  

           133. Raab Valentin                 550,0  

           134. Nickisch Markus               551,2  

           135. Harbauer Bianca               556,1  

           136. Heufelder Paula               560,2  

           137. Finger Margret                563,0  

           138. Skoupy Leigh                  581,4  

           139. Avenuis Martina               591,3  

           140. Hainz Stefan                  591,6  

           141. Mohrenweiser Michael          605,1  

           142. Pregler Sarah                 616,6  

           143. Priske Barbara                694,4  

           144. Pregler Christian             751,6  

           145. Czursiedel Walli              783,4  

           146. Schwab Jutta                  833,6  

           147. Ernst Quirin                  892,2  

           148. Kursawe Petra                 944,0 

 

 

 

RINGWERTUNG 
 

 

             1. Eberl Hubert                    175 Ringe  

             2. Busse Reinhold                  171  

             3. Glumbik Barbara                 170  

             4. Heimkreiter Hermann             169  

             5. Hagleitner Benedikt             167  

             6. Weindl Hans                     165  

             7. Hacklinger Richard              163  

             8. Heinzlmeier Konrad              162  

             8. Nickisch Quirin                 162  

            10. Wirkner Benedikt                161  

              . Heinzlmeier Hans                161  

            12. Wirkner Anton                   160  

            13. Raab Werner jun.                159  

            14. Finger Alfred                   158  

            15. Schilling Hans                  157  

            16. Senger Korbinian                155  

              . Glumbik Tatjana                 155  

            18. Walter Christoph                154  

            19. Mayrock Andi                    153  

            20. Nickisch Manfred                151  

            21. Fritz Georg                     150  

            22. Rieder Martin                   149  

            23. Willinger Willi                 147  

            24. Heufelder Stefan                143  

              . Wimmer Peter                    143  

              . Schuster Luggi                  143  

            27. Horter Sophia                   139  



            28. Gottfried Engelbert             138  

              . Winkler Harald                  138  

            30. Demmelmeier Toni                137  

              . Senger Kilian                   137  

            32. Haltmaier Andreas               136  

            33. Fritz Thomas                    135  

              . Gottfried Alexandra             135  

            35. Eberl Florian                   132  

            36. Mayer Christian                 131  

              . Körner Kans                     131  

            38. Bollen Sebastian                130  

            39. Markl Michi                     129  

              . Obermüller Sepp                 129  

            41. Fritz Christian                 128  

            42. Weiser Manfred                  127  

              . Obermüller Andreas              127  

              . Huber Martin                    127  

            45. Walser Markus                   126  

            46. Bichler Gregor jun.             125  

            47. Bichler Helena                  124  

              . Spiegler Michael                124  

            49. Kopke Thomas                    122  

            50. Nickisch Markus                 121  

              . Finger Monika                   121  

              . Heinzlmeier Katharina           121  

            53. Raab Niklas                     120  

            54. Baumann Andi                    119  

              . Wirkner Quirin                  119  

            56. Alfert Herrmann                 118  

              . Heinzlmeier Anna                118  

            58. Weindl Tine                     117  

              . Feichtmayer Walter              117  

              . Kobinger Birgit                 117  

              . Nickisch Karl                   117  

              . Granich Günter                  117  

            63. Heinzlmeier Nina                116  

              . Aschenbrenner Udo               116  

              . Heiß Franziska                  116  

            66. Klotz Werner                    114  

              . Aschenbrenner Monika            114  

              . Vogl Hans                       114  

            69. Kobinger Sara                   113  

            70. Heinz Lioba                     112  

              . Markl Christian                 112  

            72. Steber Korbinian                111  

            73. Gottfried Stefan                110  

            74. Seestaller Annalena             109  

            75. Hauder Thomas                   107  

              . Grüger Colin                    107  

              . Engelmann Robert                107  

              . Hartl Sepp                      107  

            79. Thrainer Thomas                 106  

              . Quercher Stefan                 106  

            81. Heinz Michael                   105  

            82. Glonner Hans                    104  

            83. Pregler Sarah                   103  

            84. Nickisch Regina                 102  

              . Hainz Josefa                    102  

              . Thrainer Martin                 102  

            87. Horter Lisi                     101  

              . Haff Lara                       101  

              . Hager Nicole                    101  



            90. Weindl Florian                  100  

              . Busse Rosina                    100  

            92. Finger Margret                   99  

              . Finger Elisabeth                 99  

              . Pregler Fritz                    99  

            95. Markl Irmi                       98  

              . Senger Claudia                   98  

            97. Busse Michaela                   97  

            98. Schäfer Matthias                 95  

            99. Kürn Lars                        92  

              . Klotz Ina                        92  

           101. Eham Elisabeth                   90  

           102. Weindl Steffi                    89  

              . Nickisch Hannah                  89  

              . Ehrsam Carola                    89  

              . Pichler Katharina                89  

           106. Jansen Luca                      88  

              . Markl Sophia                     88  

              . Walser Barbara                   88  

           109. Heubeck Robert                   87  

           110. Decker Petra                     86  

              . Raab Carola                      86  

           112. Czursiedel Walli                 85  

              . Werner Erik                      85  

              . Hölzl Anna                       85  

           115. Avenuis Martina                  82  

              . Recher Franziska                 82  

           117. Wartner Louis                    81  

              . Hainz Korbinian                  81  

              . Hainz Stefan                     81  

              . Horter Martin                    81  

              . Weber Markus                     81  

              . Mitterer Isabella                81  

              . Bachstein Rita                   81  

           124. Rest Sepp                        80  

              . Mohrenweiser Michael             80  

           126. Heufelder Paula                  79  

              . Decker Günther                   79  

           128. Skoupy Leigh                     78  

              . Senger Manfred                   78  

              . Thies Ute                        78  

              . Gottfried Monika                 78  

           132. Harbauer Bianca                  75  

              . Thrainer Andreas                 75  

              . Pregler Christian                75  

           135. Sattler Maxi                     74  

           136. Priske Barbara                   73  

              . Hölzl Martin                     73  

              . Kursawe Ralf                     73  

           139. Raab Valentin                    69  

           140. Seibert Irene                    68  

              . Ernst Quirin                     68  

           142. Reiter Verena                    67  

           143. Obermüller Benedikt              64  

           144. Thrainer Thomas jun.             59  

           145. Schwab Jutta                     57  

           146. Fritz Marlene                    51  

           147. Spiegel Fabian                   49  

           148. Kursawe Petra                    11 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ergebnisse 

und sonstige Informationen 

immer aktuell 

unter 

www.sgeichenlaub.de 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


